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Fony6

DV-0414-134-18
3557-728-16
DER-12796-17
DER-12888-17
2845596-19
2830802-17
2842014-18
3557-178-16
2841724-18
2830123-17
2845844-19
2840870-18
2834985-18
2840836-18

DV-01553-554-18

2845010-19
2819936-15
0354-12
2839579-18
2842163-18
2840927-18
3557-719-16
2845598-19
2812525-14
917-16
2806590-13
3557-702-16
2839472-18
2824109-15
2839556-18
2845513-19
2840738-18
2842169-18
2813033-14
2845562-19
2841906-18
RO-2074510-11
2840918-18
2834406-18
2845561-19
2824147-15
2841324-18
2842156-18
2841302-18
2841347-18
2847292-19
2813009-14
2842035-18
2813383-14
2840840-18
2830002-17
2847285-19
3557-112-16
2840919-18
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BiactaHb

551.648
551.648
551.416
551.648
552.135
551.648
556.027
547.600
555.595
554.404
555.622
551.648
552.135
555.622
551.648
547.600
551.416
555.622
554.404
552.135
551.416
551.648
552.135
551.648
546.675
555.622
551.648
554.632
555.622
554.404
551.416
551.416
551.648
555.622
551.648
558.315
554.404
554.404
551.922
551.648
555.622
556.117
551.648
556.117
556.117
552.135
554.688
556.027
547.600
555.622
556.027
552.135
547.600
554.404

Mpwnir

12:46:02
12:50:15
12:54:42
12:57:24
13:02:32
13:05:55
13:11:00
13:07:34
13:14:45
13:18:39
13:23:41
13:20:57
13:24:51
13:28:36
13:26:02
13:24:39
13:33:31
13:37:48
13:36:44
13:38:45
13:38:07
13:40:03
13:41:53
13:42:53
13:40:30
13:50:57
13:47:16
13:50:09
13:51:45
13:53:20
13:51:13
13:51:14
13:51:55
13:55:50
13:54:16
14:00:55
13:58:22
13:59:12
13:57:21
13:57:54
14:03:22
14:06:34
14:04:54
14:09:39
14:10:13
14:06:47
14:09:19
14:10:48
14:02:56
14:10:47
14:11:11
14:09:22
14:05:29
14:12:12
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Yac nboty LWBMakictb

07:35:57
07:40:10
07:44:37
07:47:19
07:52:27
07:55:50
08:00:55
07:57:29
08:04:40
08:08:34
08:13:36
08:10:52
08:14:46
08:18:31
08:15:57
08:14:34
08:23:26
08:27:43
08:26:39
08:28:40
08:28:02
08:29:58
08:31:48
08:32:48
08:30:25
08:40:52
08:37:11
08:40:04
08:41:40
08:43:15
08:41:08
08:41:09
08:41:50
08:45:45
08:44:11
08:51:43
08:48:17
08:49:07
08:47:16
08:47:49
08:53:17
08:56:29
08:54:49
08:59:34
09:00:08
08:56:42
08:59:14
09:00:43
08:52:51
09:00:42
09:01:06
08:59:17
08:55:24
09:02:07

Kny6 XopocTkiB
Ean Koed.
(xny6)
1209.89 100.00 3.279
119880 9967  6.557
1186.82 99.33 9.836
118046  99.00  13.115
116866 9867  16.393
1159.33 9833  19.672
1156.18  98.00  22.951
1146.85 97.67 26.230
114634 9733 29.508
113476 9700 32.787
112565 96,67  36.066
112382 9633  39.344
111595  96.00  42.623
111455 9567 45902
111230 9533 49.180
1107.23 9500  52.459
109531 9467 55738
109435 9433  59.016
109425 9400  62.295
1085.46 93.67 65.574
108539 9333  68.852
108173  93.00  72.131
1078.81 9267 75410
107576 9233  78.689
1071.04 9200 81.967
106673 9167 85246
1066.64 91.33 88.525
106646  91.00  91.803
1065.09  90.67  95.082
1059.54  90.33  98.361
1058.11  90.00  101.639
1058.07 89.67 104918
1057.13  89.33  108.197
1056.82  89.00 111.475
105239 8867 114754
1050.02 8833  118.033
104944  88.00 121311
1047.79  87.67 124.590
1046.76 8733 127.869
1045.15  87.00  131.148
1041.89  86.67 134.426
1036.60 8633  137.705
103147  86.00 140.984
1030.67 85.67 144.262
1029.59  85.33  147.541
1028.76 85.00 150.820
1028.66  84.67  154.098
102831 8433 157377
1027.68  84.00 160.656
1027.60  83.67 163.934
1027.59 8333 167.213
1023.83  83.00 170.492
102279 8267 173.770
1022.67 8233  177.049

Koed. Koed.
(o6’egHa (3aranbH Ac
HHA) ni)
0.875 0.000
1.750 0.000
2.625 0.000
3.500 0.000
6.124 0.000
6.999 0.000
8.749 0.000
10.499 0.000
11.374 0.000
21.872 0.000
27.997 0.000
29.746 0.000
34.996 0.000
36.745 0.000
39.370 0.000
44.619 0.000
50.744 0.000
51.619 0.000
52.493 0.000
55.993 0.000
56.868 0.000
60.367 0.000
62.992 0.000
65.617 0.000
70.866 0.000
76.115 0.000
76.990 0.000
78.740 0.000
80.490 0.000
85.739 0.000
88.364 0.000
89.239 0.000
90.114 0.000
90.989 0.000
97.988 0.000
101.487 0.000
104.112 0.000
107.612 0.000
108.486  0.000
111111 0.000
116.360  0.000
119.860  0.000
127.734  0.000
129.484  0.000
131.234  0.000
132.983 0.000
133.858  0.000
135.608 0.000
136.483 0.000
137.358  0.000
138.233 0.000
143.482 0.000
145.232 0.000
146.107  0.000
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Fony6oBop

Kosanbos B.f.
Kosanbos B.A.
My nbcbkmin 1.B.
Kosanbos B.A.
Manamap P.T.
Kosanbos B.A.
Mwwuk [.M.

Tuukoscbkunin O.B.

Manin M.

Ckoreubkuin O..

BiryH .M.
Kosanbos B.A.
Manamap P.T.

BiryH .M.
Kosanbos B.f.

Tunukocbkmin O.B.

Mynbcbkmin M.
BiryH .M.

Ckorteubkuin O.I.

Manamap P.T.
My nbcbkmin I1.B.
Kosanbos B.A.
Manamap P.T.
Kosanbos B.f.
Pyaesny O.M.
BiryH .M.
Kosanbos B.A.
Apuw B.M.
biryH .M.

Ckoteubkuin O.I1.

My nbcbkmin 1.B.
My nbcbkmia T1.B.
Kosanbos B.f.
biryH .M.
Kosanbos B.A.
Muannis M.

Ckoteupkuia O.11.
Ckoteubkuin O..

3emba M.A.
KosanboB B.f.
BiryH [LM.

YopHeHbkuia B.IM.

Kosanbos B.f.

YopHeHbkuii B.M.
YopHeHbkui B.IM.

Manamap P.T.
Basepuak B.A.
Muwwk .M.

Tuukoscbkunin O.B.

BiryH .M.
Mwwk .M.
Manamap P.T.

Tuukoscbkuii O.B.
Ckoteubkunin O.I1.

Kny6

XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
Xopocrkis
XopocTkiB
Xopoctkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
Xopocrkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
Xopoctkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
Xopoctkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB



55
56
57
58
59
60
61

2841319-18 0
2841328-18 0
3557-964-16 0
2847225-19 1
0372-1000-16 1
2845560-19 0
3557-52-16 1
2840881-18 1
2840837-18 1
2830708-17 1
3557-111-16 1
2845366-19 1
2845505-19 0
2824503-15 1
2839567-18 1
2841349-18 0
3557-339-16 0
2840926-18 0O
2842147-18 1

DV-01553-537-18 1

2840989-18 0
DER-12848-17 0

DV-01553-567-18 0

2839316-18 1
2841357-18 1
2840703-18 0
2812563-14 1
2845368-19 1
2845369-19 0
DER-12787-17 1
2830745-17 1
2830520-17 0O
2840287-18 1
3557-348-16 1
2841949-18 0
2839424-18 0
2820989-15 1
2834416-18 1
2847299-19 0
2842049-18 0
2840839-18 1
2824849-15 1
378064-17 0

556.117
556.117
554.404
551.922
546.675
551.648
554.404
558.315
555.622
546.675
547.600
552.135
551.416
554.688
554.404
556.117
554.272
551416
551.648
551.648
554.272
547.600
551.648
547.600
556.117
547.600
551.416
552.135
552.135
551416
546.675
554.272
552.135
554.272
554.272
546.675
552.135
551.922
552.135
556.027
555.622
547.600
546.675

14:15:28
14:16:01
14:15:36
14:13:16
14:08:11
14:13:16
14:21:58
14:26:22
14:24:35
14:16:48
14:19:13
14:24:52
14:25:06
14:30:03
14:30:31
14:33:43
14:31:56
14:29:15
14:31:30
14:33:36
14:38:00
14:31:18
14:36:12
14:32:59
14:43:13
14:35:27
14:39:28
14:40:37
14:40:39
14:39:56
14:35:16
14:45:52
14:43:57
14:47:13
14:48:02
14:40:20
14:46:30
14:47:40
14:49:42
14:55:09
14:55:32
14:52:52
14:56:40

09:05:23
09:05:56
09:05:31
09:03:11
08:58:06
09:03:11
09:11:53
09:17:10
09:14:30
09:06:43
09:09:08
09:14:47
09:15:01
09:19:58
09:20:26
09:23:38
09:21:51
09:19:10
09:21:25
09:23:31
09:27:55
09:21:13
09:26:07
09:22:54
09:33:08
09:25:22
09:29:23
09:30:32
09:30:34
09:29:51
09:25:11
09:35:47
09:33:52
09:37:08
09:37:57
09:30:15
09:36:25
09:37:35
09:39:37
09:45:04
09:45:27
09:42:47
09:46:35

1019.68
1018.65
1016.29
1016.09
1015.94
1015.58
1004.57
1002.06
1002.02
999.92
997.21
995.23
993.51
990.57
989.24
986.66
986.51
986.14
982.60
978.94
97597
975.74
974.44
972.82
970.31
968.58
968.44
967.75
967.70
967.65
967.25
962.64
962.13
960.39
959.03
958.66
957.88
955.57
952.59
950.37
949.05
939.63
931.97

82.00
81.67
81.33
81.00
80.67
80.33
80.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

180.328
183.607
186.885
190.164
193.443
196.721
200.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

151.356
153.106
159.230
160.980
161.855
165.354
176.728
181.102
181.977
184.602
188.101
190.726
192.476
195.976
196.850
199.475
200.350
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
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YopHeHbkuiA B.I1.
YopHeHbkuia B.IM.
Ckoteubkuin O..
3emba M.A.
Pyaesny O.M.
Kosanbos B.fl.
Ckoteupbkuin O..
Muannis M.
BiryH .M.
Pyaesuny B.3.
Tuukoscbkuii O.B.
Manamap P.T.
My nbcbkuia T1.B.
Basepuak B.A.
Ckorteubkuin O..
YopHeHbkui B.IM.
Cycna M.B.
My nbcbkuia T1.B.
Koeanbos B.f.
Kosanbos B.f.
Cycna M.B.
Tuukoscbkui O.B.
Kosanwbos B.f.
Tuukoscbkui O.B.
YopHeHbkuii B.IM.
Tuukoscbkui O.B.
My nbcbkmin 1.B.
Manamap P.T.
Manamap P.T.
My nbcbkmia T1.B.
Pyaesuny B.3.
Cycna M.B.
Manamap P.T.
Cycna M.B.
Cycna M.B.
Pynesuny B.3.
Manamap P.T.
3emba M.A.
Manamap P.T.
Mwwk .M.
BiryH .M.
Tuukoscbkuii O.B.
Pyaesny O.M.
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XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
Xopocrkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
Xopoctkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
Xopoctkis
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
Xopoctkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
Xopocrkis
XopocTkis
Xopoctkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
Xopocrkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis



